
 

Perth Primary Temporary Menu August 2021 –  

2020-21 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Week 1 
Garlic Bread  

Fruit 
 

Chicken Curry with Rice  
Vegeballs in BBQ Sauce (Ve) with 

Pasta 
 

Mixed Vegetables 
Mixed Salad 

 

 
Traditional Mince with Boiled Potatoes 

Macaroni Cheese (V)  
 

Peas  
Mixed Salad 

 
 Gingerbread Men with Fruit (V) 

 
Roast Beef in Gravy with Yorkshire 

Pudding and Mashed Potatoes  
Baked Potato and Baked Beans (Ve) 

 
Broccoli & Cauliflower 

Mixed Salad 
 

Cheese & Crackers with Fruit 

 
 

Chicken Nuggets with Pasta 
Vegetable Burrito (Ve) with Pilau Rice 

 
Broccoli 

Mixed Salad 
 

Ice Cream with Fruit 

Breadsticks & Dip (V) 
Fruit 

 
Breaded Fish with Potato Wedges 
Vegetable Omelette with Potato 

Wedges (V)  
 

Peas & Sweetcorn 
Mixed Salad 

 

 

 
 

16.08 
13.09 
11.10 
08.11 
06.12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Week 2 
 

Chicken Burger in a Roll  
Vegetable Curry with Rice (Ve) 

 
 

Peas 

Mixed Salad 

 

Madeira Slice with Fruit 
 

 
Salmon Fishcake 

with Sweet Chilli Pasta Salad  
 Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Sweet 

Chilli Pasta Salad (V) 
 

Sweetcorn 
Mixed Salad 

 

Banana Loaf Bar with Fruit 

 
Breadsticks with Dip 

Fruit 
 

Steak Pie with Roast Potatoes  
Tomato Pasta with Crusty Bread 

(Ve) 
 

Broccoli & Cauliflower 
Mixed Salad 

 
 

 
Oven Baked Sausages in Gravy with 

Boiled Potatoes  

Cheese Roll (V) with Coleslaw 

 

Green Beans 

Mixed Salad 

 

 

Ice-Cream with Fruit (V) 

 
Breaded Fish with Chips and Baked 

Beans  
Baked Potato and Baked Beans (Ve)  

 
 

Mixed Salad 

 

Melon Wedge 

 

 

23.08 
20.09 
18.10 

15.11 

13.12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 3 
 

Fish Fingers with Boiled Potatoes and 
Baked Beans  

Cheese Roll (V) with Coleslaw 

 
Mixed Salad 

 
Melon Slice (V) 

 
 

 
 

Chicken in Gravy with Yorkshire Pudding 
and Roast Potatoes 

Baked Potato with Baked Beans (Ve)  
 

Carrots 
Mixed Salad 

 
Doughnut with Fruit  

 

Salmon Fishcake with Sweet Chilli 
Pasta Salad 

Macaroni Cheese (V) 

 
Peas 

Mixed Salad 

 

Gingerbread Men with Fruit (V) 

 
 

Steak Pie with Boiled Potatoes  
Vegetable Bean Burger in a Roll (V)  

 
  

Mixed Vegetables 
Mixed Salad 

 
Banana Loaf Bar with Fruit (Ve) 

 
Breaded Fish with Chips  

Quorn Pasta Bake with Crusty Bread 
(V) 

 
 

Broccoli and Cauliflower  
Mixed Salad 

 
Orange Wedges* 

  

30.08 
27.09 
25.10 
22.11 
20.12 

 
 

Week 4 

   
09.08 
06.09 
04.10 
01.11 
29.11 

 
 
 

Pitta Bread & Dips 
Fruit 

 
Oven Baked Chicken Sausages in 

Gravy with Mashed Potatoes  
Broccoli Pasta Bake (V)* 

 
Sweetcorn  

Mixed Salad 

 
 

 
 

Beef Burger in a Roll  
Baked Potato and Cheese (V) 

 
Broccoli 

Mixed Salad 

 
Ice Cream with Fruit (V) 

 
 

Breaded Fish with Potato Wedges 
Tomato Pasta (Ve) 

 

Peas 
Mixed Salad 

 
Banana Loaf with Fruit 

 
 

 
Quorn Dog Roll with Diced Potatoes (V) 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Diced 
Potatoes (V) 

 
Carrots 

Mixed Salad 

 
Melon Wedge 

 

 
 

Fish Fingers with Boiled Potatoes 
and Baked Beans  

Sweet & Sour Vegeball Roll (Ve)  
 

Mixed Vegetables 
Mixed Salad 

 
Madeira Slice with Fruit 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 


