## Perth Primary Temporary Menu August 2021 –

2020-21	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1  16.08 13.09 11.10 08.11 06.12	Garlic Bread Fruit  Chicken Curry with Rice Vegeballs in BBQ Sauce (Ve) with Pasta  Mixed Vegetables Mixed Salad	Traditional Mince with Boiled Potatoes Macaroni Cheese (V)  Peas Mixed Salad  Gingerbread Men with Fruit (V)	Roast Beef in Gravy with Yorkshire Pudding and Mashed Potatoes Baked Potato and Baked Beans (Ve)  Broccoli & Cauliflower Mixed Salad  Cheese & Crackers with Fruit	Chicken Nuggets with Pasta Vegetable Burrito (Ve) with Pilau Rice Broccoli Mixed Salad Ice Cream with Fruit	Breadsticks & Dip (V) Fruit  Breaded Fish with Potato Wedges Vegetable Omelette with Potato Wedges (V)  Peas & Sweetcorn Mixed Salad
Week 2  23.08 20.09 18.10 15.11 13.12	Chicken Burger in a Roll Vegetable Curry with Rice (Ve)  Peas Mixed Salad  Madeira Slice with Fruit	Salmon Fishcake with Sweet Chilli Pasta Salad Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Sweet Chilli Pasta Salad (V)  Sweetcorn Mixed Salad  Banana Loaf Bar with Fruit	Breadsticks with Dip Fruit  Steak Pie with Roast Potatoes Tomato Pasta with Crusty Bread (Ve)  Broccoli & Cauliflower Mixed Salad	Oven Baked Sausages in Gravy with Boiled Potatoes Cheese Roll (V) with Coleslaw Green Beans Mixed Salad Ice-Cream with Fruit (V)	Breaded Fish with Chips and Baked Beans Baked Potato and Baked Beans (Ve)  Mixed Salad  Melon Wedge
Week 3 30.08 27.09 25.10 22.11 20.12	Fish Fingers with Boiled Potatoes and Baked Beans Cheese Roll (V) with Coleslaw Mixed Salad Melon Slice (V)	Chicken in Gravy with Yorkshire Pudding and Roast Potatoes Baked Potato with Baked Beans (Ve) Carrots Mixed Salad	Salmon Fishcake with Sweet Chilli Pasta Salad Macaroni Cheese (V) Peas Mixed Salad	Steak Pie with Boiled Potatoes Vegetable Bean Burger in a Roll (V)  Mixed Vegetables Mixed Salad	Breaded Fish with Chips Quorn Pasta Bake with Crusty Bread (V) Broccoli and Cauliflower Mixed Salad
Week 4  09.08 06.09 04.10 01.11 29.11	Pitta Bread & Dips Fruit  Oven Baked Chicken Sausages in Gravy with Mashed Potatoes Broccoli Pasta Bake (V)*  Sweetcorn Mixed Salad	Beef Burger in a Roll Baked Potato and Cheese (V)  Broccoli Mixed Salad  Ice Cream with Fruit (V)	Gingerbread Men with Fruit (V)  Breaded Fish with Potato Wedges	Quorn Dog Roll with Diced Potatoes (V) Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Diced Potatoes (V)  Carrots Mixed Salad  Melon Wedge	Fish Fingers with Boiled Potatoes and Baked Beans Sweet & Sour Vegeball Roll (Ve)  Mixed Vegetables Mixed Salad  Madeira Slice with Fruit